
434 Rickman�Hill�–�Purley�–�Whyteleafe

434 Mondays
to
Fridays
Coulsdon�Ridgemount�Avenue 0705 0736 0806 0836 0906 0936 Then 06��36 1406 1438 1507 Then 37��07 1737

Coulsdon�Red�Lion� 0711 0743 0813 0843 0913 0942 every�30 12��42 1412 1444 1513 every�30 43��13 1743

Woodcote�Valley�Road�Grovelands�Rd. 0717 0749 0819 0849 0919 0948 minutes 18��48 1418 1450 1519 minutes 49��19 1749

Purley�Cross�Jolly�Farmers 0726 0758 0828 0858 0928 0955 at�these 25��55 until 1425 1457 1529 at�these 59��29 until 1759

Kenley�Station� 0733 0805 0835 0905 0935 1001 minutes 31��01 1431 1503 1536 minutes 06��36 1806

Whyteleafe�Station� 0741 0813 0843 0913 0942 1008 past 38��08 1438 1511 1544 past 14��44 1814

Whyteleafe�South�Court�Bushes�Road 0744 0816 0846 0916 0945 1011 the�hour 41��11 1441 1514 1547 the�hour 17��47 1817

Coulsdon�Ridgemount�Avenue 1807 1837 1907 1935 2005

Coulsdon�Red�Lion� 1813 1843 1913 1941 2011

Woodcote�Valley�Road�Grovelands�Rd. 1819 1849 1918 1946 2016

Purley�Cross�Jolly�Farmers 1829 1857 1924 1952 2022

Kenley�Station� 1836 1903 1929 1957 2027

Whyteleafe�Station� 1842 1909 1934 2002 2032

Whyteleafe�South�Court�Bushes�Road 1845 1912 1937 2005 2035

434 Saturdays
(also
Good
Friday)
Coulsdon�Ridgemount�Avenue 0705 0735 0805 0835 0905 Then 35��05 1735 1805 1835 1905 1935 2005

Coulsdon�Red�Lion� 0711 0741 0811 0841 0911 every�30 41��11 1741 1811 1841 1911 1941 2011

Woodcote�Valley�Road�Grovelands�Rd. 0716 0746 0816 0846 0917 minutes 47��17 1747 1817 1846 1916 1946 2016

Purley�Cross�Jolly�Farmers 0722 0752 0822 0852 0925 at�these 55��25 until 1755 1824 1852 1922 1952 2022

Kenley�Station� 0727 0757 0827 0858 0931 minutes 01��31 1801 1829 1857 1927 1957 2027

Whyteleafe�Station� 0732 0802 0832 0904 0937 past 07��37 1807 1834 1902 1932 2002 2032

Whyteleafe�South�Court�Bushes�Road� 0735 0805 0835 0907 0940 the�hour 10��40 1810 1837 1905 1935 2005 2035

434 Sundays
and
other
Public
Holidays
(except
Christmas
Day)
Coulsdon�Ridgemount�Avenue 0705 0735 0805 0835 0905 0935 Then 05��35 1635 1705 1735 Then 05��35 2005

Coulsdon�Red�Lion� 0711 0741 0811 0841 0911 0941 every�30 11��41 1641 1711 1741 every�30 11��41 2011

Woodcote�Valley�Road�Grovelands�Rd. 0716 0746 0816 0846 0916 0947 minutes 17��47 1647 1717 1746 minutes 16��46 2016

Purley�Cross�Jolly�Farmers 0722 0752 0822 0852 0922 0955 at�these 25��55 until 1655 1724 1752 at�these 22��52 until 2022

Kenley�Station� 0727 0757 0827 0857 0928 1001 minutes 31��01 1701 1729 1757 minutes 27��57 2027

Whyteleafe�Station� 0732 0802 0832 0902 0934 1007 past 37��07 1707 1734 1802 past 32��02 2032

Whyteleafe�South�Court�Bushes�Road� 0735 0805 0835 0905 0937 1010 the�hour 40��10 1710 1737 1805 the�hour 35��05 2035
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434 Whyteleafe�–�Purley�–�Rickman�Hill

434 Mondays
to
Fridays
Whyteleafe�South�Court�Bushes�Road 0655 0724 0754 0824 0854 0927 0959 Then 29��59 1429 1458 Then 28��58 1758

Whyteleafe�Station� 0659 0728 0758 0828 0858 0931 1002 every�30 32��02 1432 1501 every�30 31��01 1801

Kenley�Station� 0705 0735 0805 0835 0905 0938 1008 minutes 38��08 1438 1508 minutes 38��08 1808

Purley�Cross�Tesco� 0715 0745 0815 0845 0915 0945 1015 at�these 45��15 until 1445 1515 at�these 45��15 until 1815

Woodcote�Valley�Road�Grovelands�Rd. 0720 0750 0820 0850 0920 0950 1020 minutes 50��20 1450 1520 minutes 50��20 1820

Coulsdon�Chipstead�Valley�Road 0728 0758 0828 0858 0928 0955 1025 past 55��25 1457 1528 past 58��28 1828

Coulsdon�Woodlands�Grove� 0733 0803 0833 0903 0933 1000 1030 the�hour 00��30 1502 1533 the�hour 03��33 1833

Coulsdon�Ridgemount�Avenue 0734 0804 0834 0904 0934 1001 1031 01��31 1503 1534 04��34 1834

Whyteleafe�South�Court�Bushes�Road 1831 1905 1935

Whyteleafe�Station� 1834 1908 1938

Kenley�Station� 1841 1913 1943

Purley�Cross�Tesco� 1847 1919 1949

Woodcote�Valley�Road�Grovelands�Rd. 1852 1923 1953

Coulsdon�Chipstead�Valley�Road 1858 1929 1959

Coulsdon�Woodlands�Grove� 1903 1933 2003

Coulsdon�Ridgemount�Avenue 1904 1934 2004

434 Saturdays
(also
Good
Friday)
Whyteleafe�South�Court�Bushes�Road� 0655 0725 0755 0827 0858 0930 Then 00��30 1730 1805 1835 1905 1935

Whyteleafe�Station� 0658 0728 0758 0830 0901 0934 every�30 04��34 1734 1808 1838 1908 1938

Kenley�Station� 0703 0733 0803 0835 0907 0940 minutes 10��40 1740 1813 1843 1913 1943

Purley�Cross�Tesco� 0709 0739 0809 0841 0913 0946 at�these 16��46 until 1746 1819 1849 1919 1949

Woodcote�Valley�Road�Grovelands�Rd. 0713 0743 0813 0845 0918 0951 minutes 21��51 1751 1823 1853 1923 1953

Coulsdon�Chipstead�Valley�Road 0719 0749 0819 0851 0924 0957 past 27��57 1757 1829 1859 1929 1959

Coulsdon�Woodlands�Grove� 0723 0753 0823 0856 0929 1002 the�hour 32��02 1802 1833 1903 1933 2003

Coulsdon�Ridgemount�Avenue 0724 0754 0824 0857 0930 1003 33��03 1803 1834 1904 1934 2004

434 Sundays
and
other
Public
Holidays
(except
Christmas
Day)
Whyteleafe�South�Court�Bushes�Road� 0655 0725 0755 0825 0855 0927 0958 1030 Then 00��30 1730 1805 1835 1905 1935

Whyteleafe�Station� 0658 0728 0758 0828 0858 0930 1001 1033 every�30 03��33 1733 1808 1838 1908 1938

Kenley�Station� 0703 0733 0803 0833 0903 0935 1007 1039 minutes 09��39 1739 1813 1843 1913 1943

Purley�Cross�Tesco� 0709 0739 0809 0839 0909 0941 1013 1045 at�these 15��45 until 1745 1819 1849 1919 1949

Woodcote�Valley�Road�Grovelands�Rd. 0713 0743 0813 0843 0913 0945 1018 1050 minutes 20��50 1750 1823 1853 1923 1953

Coulsdon�Chipstead�Valley�Road 0719 0749 0819 0849 0919 0951 1023 1055 past 25��55 1755 1829 1859 1929 1959

Coulsdon�Woodlands�Grove� 0723 0753 0823 0853 0923 0955 1027 1059 the�hour 29��59 1759 1833 1903 1933 2003

Coulsdon�Ridgemount�Avenue 0724 0754 0824 0854 0924 0956 1028 1100 30��00 1800 1834 1904 1934 2004
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